For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name

Bell - 1
Temple High School

Bexar - 2

Johnson High School

Ronald Reagan HS
Brazos - 1

Allen Academy
Collin - 3

Clark HS

Jasper High School

Plano East Sr. HS

Plano Senior HS
Dallas - 4

Bishop Lynch High School
Greenhill School

Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS

Parish Episcopal School
Shelton School

Ursuline Academy

Denton - 3
Denton Calvary Academy
Lewisville HS
Fort Bend - 5
Austin HS
Clements High School
Harris - 6
Clear Lake HS
Episcopal HS

Shuab A, Klein Collins HS
Andrew A, Brentwood Christian School
Rafay A, Clements High School

Edward A, Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Andrew B, The Woodlands Christian Academy

Iris B, St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Kevin C, Clements High School

Kevin C, Clements High School
Regina C, Clements High School

Eric C, Clements High School

Carter C, Clements High School
Danielle C, Ursuline Academy

Shifan D, Clements High School
James D, Klein HS

Ruchika D, Clements High School
Victor D, Parish Episcopal School
Gilbert F, Clements High School
Michael G, Bishop Lynch High School
David G, East View HS

Adam G, Johnson High School
Tanisha G, Greenhill School

Dennis H, Gregory-Portland HS
Ronald H, Clements High School
Jing H, Clements High School
Hannah H, Brentwood Christian School

Nicholas I, St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS

Christine ], Klein HS

Dylan K, Austin HS

Minsoo K, St. Stephen's School
Akash K, Clements High School
Jash K, Plano East Sr. HS

Drew K, Clements High School
Kaylee K, Lutheran South Academy
Akash K, Klein HS
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24
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24
25
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30
28
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28
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29
30

16

63

52
75
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DECEMBER 2015 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Harmony School of Ingenuity
Klein Collins HS
Klein Forest HS
Klein HS
Lutheran South Academy
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Strake Jesuit College Prep

Montgomery - 7
Academy of Science & Tech
College Park HS
Oak Ridge HS
The John Cooper School
The Woodlands Christian

The Woodlands Sr. HS
Potter - 1
San Jacinto Christian Academy
San Patricio - 1
Gregory-Portland HS
Tarrant - 3

Harmony Science Academy-

The Oakridge School
Travis - 2
Austin Area Homeschoolers
Brentwood Christian School
St. Stephen's School
Williamson - 5
East View HS
Georgetown HS
St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Saagar P, St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Anvith P, Clark HS

Vaishall P, The John Cooper School
Fernando QQ, St. Stephen's School
Nikil R, Clements High School
Kevin R, Clements High School
Vyom R, Clements High School
Liam R, Parish Episcopal School
Dylan R, Parish Episcopal School
Mason R, Plano East Sr. HS
Jefferson R, Clements High School
Michael R, Plano East Sr. HS

Ben R, Plano East Sr. HS

Zach R, Greenhill School
Jonathan S, St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS
Alina S, Clements High School
Shweta S, Clements High School
Ransom S, The Oakridge School
Edward T, Clements High School
Tony T, The Oakridge School
Sruthi T, Ursuline Academy

Maria T, Clements High School
Rebecca W, Klein HS

Drake W, Clements High School
Archer W, Clements High School
Seung-woo W, Austin HS

Enoch W, Clements High School
Ted W, Plano Senior HS

Eric W, Clements High School
Justin X, Clements High School
Byron X, Clements High School
Eric Y, Clements High School
Alex Y, Austin HS

Alex Y, Klein HS

#1 #2 #3 TOT

19

7
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11
23
20

13
15
7
19
4

15

21

20
26

12
15
26

20
17
28
23
26
24

20
20
20
23

4

16

20

25

19
23
26

20
21
24

23

9
30
26
28
21

10
11
16
24

6

20

24

30

21
27
30

24
21
28

62
33
81
60
77
65

43
46
43
66
14

43

59

76

49
70
82

57
78



Ryan L, Clements High School
Shirlwy L, The Oakridge School

Eric L, Clements High School

Andy L, St. Stephen's School

Shendo M, St. Stephen's School
Elliot M, Bishop Lynch High School
Arjun M, Plano East Sr. HS

Matthew M, St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS
Megan M, Bishop Lynch High School
Sarika M, St. Stephen's School

Logan M, The Oakridge School

Thomas Y, Klein HS

Evan Y, Plano Senior HS
Howard Y, Clark HS

Howard Y, Austin HS

Jenny Z, Clements High School
Jonathan Z, Klein HS

Annie Z, Plano Senior HS
Michael Z, The Oakridge School
Fan Z, Clements High School
Yulou Z, St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Claire Z, Clements High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Andrew A - Brentwood Christian School
Kevin C - Clements High School

Eric L - Clements High School

Andy L - St. Stephen's School

Byron X - Clements High School

Alex Y - Klein HS

Claire Z - Clements High School

Edward A - Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Carter C - Clements High School

Saagar P - St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Abhilash P - Clark HS

Vaishall P - The John Cooper School
Jonathan S - St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS
Archer W - Clements High School

Eric W - Clements High School

Jonathan Z - Klein HS

Matthew B - St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16

Dylan R - Parish Episcopal School
Justin X - Clements High School

Alex Y - Austin HS

Thomas Y - Klein HS

Nathan Z - Clements High School
Shivani A - St. Stephen's School

James D - Klein HS

Alex H - St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Christine J - Klein HS

Akash K- Klein HS

Matthew M - St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS
Adam M - St. Stephen's School

Logan M - The Oakridge School

Nikhil P - Plano Senior HS

Funmi S - The Oakridge School

Yulou Z - St. Thomas' Episcopal School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Clements High School

St. Stephen's School

Klein HS

St. Dominic Savio Catholic HS
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
The Oakridge School

Ronald Reagan HS

Austin HS

Brentwood Christian School
Plano Senior HS

Clark HS

Greenhill School

Plano East Sr. HS

Bishop Lynch High School

90
82
81
78
71
76
75
71
70
70
68
68
68
67

Parish Episcopal School
The John Cooper School
Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Temple High School
Ursuline Academy

Klein Collins HS
Lutheran South Academy
Gregory-Portland HS
Georgetown HS

East View HS

Jasper High School

Clear Lake HS

Johnson High School

16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

66
66
65
63
63
62
60
59
57
56
55
52
52



